
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Gamba
Bianchi
Sigralli
Mazzolini
Signorelli
Bosisio
Maggioni
Santini
Della Mariann
Venturelli
Spandre
Alessio
Pietranera
Facci
Gobbi
Baleri
Bergamelli
Pensa
Berta
Bagiolo
Castelnovi
Pulcini
Dini

Alessandro
Paolo
Matteo
Alan
Davide
Cristian
Cristian
Fabio
Angelo
Giovanni
Antonio
Alberto
Mauro
Paolo
Giovanni
Corrado
Carlo
Giuseppe
Mario
Mauro
Daniele
Michele
Edoardo

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)
Darfo Boario Terme
Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D. (Italica)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D. (Italica)
Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica (Maver)
Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.
I Galecc S.P.S. A.P.S.D. (Artico)
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Cannisti Albinesi 87
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica (Maver)
Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Darfo Boario Terme
Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D. (Italica)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.

3.5
5.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
9.5

10.0
10.5
10.5
11.0
11.5
11.5
12.0
12.5
13.0
13.5
13.5
14.0
15.0
15.5

2 - 1½

4 - 1

3 - 2

1 - 6

1 - 6

4½- 3

6½- 1½

2 - 6

5½- 4

1 - 9

9½- 1

5½- 5

9½- 1½

3 - 8½

3 - 8½

3 - 9

9½- 3

2 -11

9½- 4

9½- 4

8 - 6

11 - 4

4½-11

4.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

15.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

13.0

13.5

16.0

2 - 2

4 - 1

3 - 2

1 - 5

1 - 6

4 - 3

7 - 1

2 - 7

6 - 4

1 - 9

10 - 1

6 - 5

9 - 1

3 - 8

3 - 9

4 - 8

12 - 3

2 -12

9 - 4

11 - 4

8 - 5

9½- 4

5 -11

47

36

34

35

39

33

43

24

28

31

32

34

28

22

29

30

33

26

27

30

26

27

26

55,600

42,920

40,180

41,900

46,500

39,760

50,920

28,320

33,450

36,850

37,980

40,710

33,620

25,930

34,750

35,330

39,040

30,680

32,030

35,650

31,280

32,480

30,930

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Cornago
Zaccara
Poletti
Bonomini
Fumagalli
Bertinelli
Chiari
Felicina
Buttera
Panza
Scarlata
Ceresa
Manenti
Matteri
Zambelli
Gatti
Brignoli
Ferri
Pennati
De Lorenzo
Castelli
Vason
Paterlini

Alessandro
Francesco
Davide
Paolo
Remo
Marco
Thomas
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Carlo
Andrea
Fabio
Renato
Daniele
Morgan
Artemio
Stefano
Adriano
Livio
Sebastiano
Massimo
Andrea
Tiziano

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D. (Italica)
Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica (Maver)
Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica (Maver)
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
I Galecc S.P.S. A.P.S.D. (Artico)
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)
Stone Fish Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Albinesi 87
Sa' Fario (Tubertini)
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.
I Galecc S.P.S. A.P.S.D. (Artico)
Le Groane Adps (Maver)
Olli Scavi Pezzaze (Artico)

15.5
15.5
15.5
16.5
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.5
18.0
18.5
20.5
20.5
21.0
22.0
22.0
22.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

9½- 6

9½- 6

9½- 6

6½-10

14 - 3

4½-12½

4½-12½

7½-10

11 - 7

17 - 1½

3 -17½

5½-15

15 - 6

1 -21

19 - 3

16½- 6

7½-15½

14 - 9

14 - 9

3 -21

15 - 9

9½-14½

9½-14½

14.0

15.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

18.0

17.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

21.0

25.0

23.0

24.5

23.0

24.0

7 - 7

10 - 5

8 - 7

6 -11

14 - 3

4 -12

5 -13

7 -10

13 - 7

18 - 2

3 -18

5 -15

15 - 6

1 -21

19 - 3

17 - 6

8 -16

13 - 8

15 -10

2 -21

15 - 9½

9 -14

10 -14

20

20

24

28

25

19

19

26

27

23

24

24

26

17

24

18

23

18

22

20

18

16

18

23,760

24,020

28,510

33,240

29,620

22,640

22,400

30,960

32,260

27,170

28,470

28,820

30,850

20,050

29,070

21,450

27,280

21,860

26,050

24,530

21,090

18,980

21,420

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
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singole prove
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Totale
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totale
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Ferri
Pesenti
Bregoli
Cortinovis
Turrini
Cinelli
Olli
Ontani
Cortinovis
Airaghi
Pezzotta
Franchi
Finocchiaro
Spandre
Carnevali
Gasparini
Bordoni
Lombardi
Santoro
Stabile
Verri
Salvetti
Cavagnera

Marco
Angelo
Anthony
Cristian
Ilario
Fabio
Emanuele
Dario
Ivan
Francesco
Walter
Diego
Yuri
Lorenzo
Alberto
Bortolo
Marco
Omar
Alberto
Ivan
Corrado
Luigi
Fiorenzo

Sa' Fario (Tubertini)
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Olli Scavi Pezzaze (Artico)
I Galecc S.P.S. A.P.S.D. (Artico)
Sa' Fario (Tubertini)
Olli Scavi Pezzaze (Artico)
Olli Scavi Pezzaze (Artico)
Darfo Boario Terme
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Cannisti Albinesi 87
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)
Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Darfo Boario Terme
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Pescatori Sabbio Chiese
Sa' Fario (Tubertini)
Seveso Asd (Colmic)
Le Groane Adps (Maver)
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

24.0
24.0
24.5
25.0
25.0
25.5
25.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
27.5
27.5
28.5
29.0
29.0
30.0
30.5
30.5
31.0
31.5
32.0
33.0
33.0

11 -13

13 -11

6 -18½

23 - 2

7½-17½

17½- 8

12½-13

5½-21

15½-11

12½-14

11 -16½

13 -14½

11 -17½

23 - 6

12½-16½

21 - 9

7½-23

13 -17½

16½-14½

17 -14½

17½-14½

23 -10

21 -12

23.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

26.0

29.0

29.0

27.0

29.5

31.0

28.0

31.0

32.0

34.0

32.0

33.0

11 -12

14 -10

6 -19

23 - 2

7 -18

17 - 8

12 -13

5 -21

15 -11

13 -14

11 -17

13 -13

12 -17

23 - 6

11 -16

20 - 9½

8 -23

12 -16

16 -15

17 -15

18 -16

23 - 9

21 -12

24

17

15

20

21

20

22

20

19

21

16

16

18

16

17

14

12

17

14

14

16

13

15

28,880

20,250

17,710

23,680

24,860

24,040

26,290

24,280

22,900

25,010

18,960

19,120

21,340

18,780

20,820

16,480

13,920

20,380

16,530

16,610

18,840

15,650

17,970

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

2
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Guizzetti
Merelli
Bianchi
Rossatti
Borlini
Colombi
Cisana
Morettini
Lecchi
Morlotti
Spinelli
Vezzola
Cornago
Pezzoli
Fanti
Cantoni
Martinelli
La Rosa
Bassan
Poretti
Magni
Gabrieli
Sidoti

Cristian
Gianmario
Cristian
Simone
Alessandro
Fulvio
Viliam
Faustino
Roberto
Leone guido
Davide
Mattia
Gabriele
Marco
Stefano
Simone
Simone
Luca
Stefano
Ettore
Sergio
Livio
Francesco

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.
Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Molinello A.S.D. (Maver)
Cannisti Albinesi 87
I Galecc S.P.S. A.P.S.D. (Artico)
Pescatori Sabbio Chiese
Le Groane Adps (Maver)
Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)
Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.
Pescatori Sabbio Chiese
Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)
Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.
Stone Fish Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Pescatori Sabbio Chiese
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Stone Fish Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Le Groane Adps (Maver)
Pescatori Sabbio Chiese
Le Groane Adps (Maver)

33.0
33.0
34.0
34.0
34.5
35.0
35.5
36.0
36.0
37.0
37.5
38.0
38.5
39.0
39.5
40.5
40.5
41.0
41.0
41.5
42.0
42.0
43.0

20 -13

15½-17½

11 -23

23 -11

19 -15½

17½-17½

12½-23

23 -13

16 -20

14 -23

17 -20½

19 -19

21 -17½

19 -20

21 -18½

23 -17½

17½-23

19 -22

22 -19

21 -20½

19 -23

20 -22

23 -20

34.0

33.0

32.5

34.0

34.0

36.0

37.0

36.0

36.0

37.0

36.0

38.0

39.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

41.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

43.0

20 -14

16 -17

9½-23

23 -11

19 -15

17 -19

14 -23

23 -13

16 -20

14 -23

16 -20

19 -19

21 -18

20 -20

22 -18

23 -17

18 -23

18 -22

22 -19

21 -21

19 -23

20 -22

23 -20

16

18

12

14

15

17

10

12

14

11

10

10

9

8

9

9

6

5

9

6

3

8

7

18,930

21,440

14,350

16,480

18,150

20,070

11,870

14,480

16,550

13,120

12,110

11,850

10,600

9,170

10,670

10,670

7,130

6,060

10,850

7,100

3,590

9,410

8,280

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

1
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale
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93
94
95
96
97

Colombera
Lenatti
Della Valle
Bertolini
Tasca

Matteo
Giada
Simone
Rodolfo
Massimo

Stone Fish Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Mallero Valmalenco A.S.D.P. (Italica)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.
Stone Fish Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Laghetto Grosotto A.S.D.

44.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

21 -23

22 -23

23 -22

23 -22

22 -23

44.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

21 -23

22 -23

23 -22

23 -22

22 -23

5

3

2

2

0

5,960

3,810

2,600

2,520

0

1

1

1

1

1
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